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■軽便壁打ち・ヘラ型・パンチ型

壁打ち

パンチ型ヘラ型

軽便

VKN
パンチ型
エクセン
E32DP
280
100
5

225～275
1138

300×400
829
7.5
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品　　番
型　　式

JB-1
ビービーワーカ 2型
980×2080×1100

30
寸 法
質 量

土のう製作器（1t用）
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